



City of Deltona

Legislation Details

File #: 15-5426 **Version:** 1

Type:ContractStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:6/25/2021In control:City Commission

On agenda: 7/6/2021 Final action:

Title: Request for approval to award Bid# PW 2021-02 opened on May 25, 2021 to General Underground,

LLC for the Group 1 Water Main Replacements RE-BID project inn the amount of \$2,415,109. -

Steven Danskine, Public Works/Deltona Water (386) 878-8998.

Strategic Goal: Infrastructure

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Approved Agreement-General Underground, 2. GU Proposal-Deltona-Group 1 Water Main

Replacement REBID PW 2021-02

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 7/6/2021
 1
 City Commission